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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4908
3102

W13292
2.500 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -10
Seat Right Front

5D GT 1,8 TFSI 6VXL MAN
 

US Ericsson Motor AB
0470-66601

16.703
A

4948
3101

W410522
2.500 SEK

VW Golf Plus / Cross Golf -08
Seat Left Front

VW GOLF PLUS TSI 140 BMY MANUELL 5DR MINI-FLEX BEN
 

Autodemontering TT AB
0416-511370

11.080
A

4908
3101

W431416
2.500 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -10
Seat Left Front

GT 1,8 TSI GOLF 1.8 GT MAN 5DR CSE BENSIN
 

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

-
A

4908
3101

W37982
1.300 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -11
Seat Left Front

1.4 TSI KOMBI-SEDAN 122 H CAXA
 

Nybro Bildemontering AB
0481-66000

-
A*

4908
3117

W134473 VW Golf, e-Golf -12
Stolsunderrede 

 
 

AAA Bildemontering i Skutskär AB
026-79100

30.689
A


